
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Facilities provided by the institution 

Library  

The library of the institution is well furnished and fully automated. All the services in the 

library were carried out through computers. Presently the library having a collection of 8000 

books and 9 journals. (including online journal). A digital reading room also attached with 

library which helps the students to search digital contents online and access internet freely for 

the preparation of projects and papers.  

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Computer lab 

The ICT lab of the institution is equipped with free wi-fi enabled 40 computers and 

uninterrupted power backup. The internet speed of the ICT lab is 300 mbps. The labs provide 

free internet access to all students. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Provision in the Time Table 

SEMESTER IV (2021-2022) 

Day 

9
.0

0
-9

.1
5 

9.15-10.10 

1
0

.1
0

-

1
0

.2
0 10.20-

11.20 
11.20-
12.20 

1
2

.2
0

 -

1
.0

0 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 

3
.0

0
-3

.1
0 

3.10-4.10 

Monday 

M
e

d
it

at
io

n
 &

 P
ra

ye
r 

Gender 
School & 
Society 

B
re

ak
 

Creating an 
Inclusive 

Education 

Educationa
l Thoughts 
& Practices 

Lu
n

ch
 B

re
ak

 

Optional 
Subject 

Managemen
t in School 
Education 

B
re

ak
 

ICT 

Tuesday 
Gender 

School & 
Society 

Educational 
Thoughts & 

Practices 

Management 
in School 
Education 

Optional 
Subject 

Creating an 
Inclusive 

Education 

Tutorial/Guida
nce/Utilizing 

Library 
Resources 

Wednesda
y 

Management 
in School 
Education 

Educational 
Thoughts & 

Practices 

Gender 
School & 
Society 

Optional 
Subject 

Creating an 
Inclusive 

Education 
EPC 

Thursday 
Gender 

School & 
Society 

Creating an 
Inclusive 

Education 

Management 
in School 
Education 

Optional 
Subject 

Educational 
Thoughts & 

Practices 

Tutorial/Guida
nce/Utilizing 

Library 
Resources 

Friday 
Management 

in School 
Education 

Educational 
Thoughts & 

Practices 

Creating 
an 

Inclusive 
Education 

Optional 
Subject 

Gender 
School & 
Society 

PE 

Saturday 
Gender 

School & 
Society 

Creating an 
Inclusive 

Education 

Educational 
Thoughts & 

Practices 

Optional 
Subject 

Managemen
t in School 

Education 
EPC 
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